CBD Annual Dinners
August 6" & 7, 5 p.m.

mmertime Picnic!

Come to Camp Blue Diamond for a Welcome-Back-To-Camp Picnic celebration.
Since we were not able to have our spring Annual Dinners this year, we are planning a special
picnic on the Lodge lawn. Gabe Imler, the Tim & Duane Show and Brethren Brass will share
their singing, stories and special talents! Come support camp, enjoy friends and have a great
picnic dinner. Discover how camp survived covid, what's happening at CBD now, and what
the future holds. The Picnic will be emceed by summer song leader Gabe Imler and his brother
Kendrick. Tickets are $50 and will be available from Camp Blue Diamond or your church’s
waiter/seller. (Don’t worry, if it looks like rain, we’ll move inte_ghe Lodge.)
. )
Annual Dinner Picnic: ||
Appetizers
Half BBQ Chicken
Homemade Baked Beans
Cole Slaw, Fresh Fruit Salad
Rolls & Butter

and a Big Cookie

Lemonade, Ice Tea, Coffee E

Name(s) Phone #

Address # of Guests

Attending: O Friday O Saturday

List your waiter preference: Vegetarian Dinner Requested: O

[ Enclosed is a check or Use my credit/debit card information $
Card # Exp.: / Security # Name on Card

O (We) will pay at the dinner O (We) cannot attend but would like to make a donation $
O (We) are not attending the dinner, but are taking our Dinners to go (picnics available at 5 p.m.)

(Donations are tax deductible gifts. A receipt will be mailed to those not attending, or those buying
tickets and giving an extra donation. Tickets may be used as receipts t00.)

Mail form to: Camp Blue Diamond, PO Box 240, Petersburg, PA 16669 by August 1.

Reservations can also be made at (814) 667-2355 or campbluediamond@verizon.net.



Annual Dinner Waiter/Ticket Sellers List 2021

The following are selling tickets and/or waiting tables at this year’s Dinners. You may buy tickets
directly from them for either night or mail your form to CBD. If your church is not listed, but has
a waiter, contact camp and we will add him/her. Thank you for supporting Camp Blue Diamond.

Friday, August 6. 5 p.m.
Alyssa & Brian Bert
Sue Brubaker

Brian Brumbaugh
Mike Campbell

Scott Criswell

Wayne Guyer

John Heichel

Jim Hullihen

Tess & Heather Koontz
Lois Lynn

David Meadows

Paul Moser

Kenny Ott

Rod & Thekla Park
Paul Witkovsky

Saturday, August 7. 5 p.m.
Dylan Butler

Kristin & Chris Cromwell
Tyson Daniels

Babs Detwiler

Lauren Duvall & Addie Shaffer
Amanda Helfrich

Rick Esh

Joe & Renee Keith

Beth & Paul Longwell

Travis Mills

Matt & Meghan Myers

Eric Poteat

Duane Rhodes/Tim Dunmire
Rosella Ross

Milt Sellers

Brian Stern

George & Derek Wright

Rich Zeek

Everett Church of the Brethren
Williamsburg Church of the Brethren
Altoona 28™ St. Church of the Brethren
Hollidaysburg Church of the Brethren
Maitland Church of the Brethren
Woodbury Church of the Brethren
Spring Mount Church of the Brethren
Sugar Run Church of the Brethren
Bedford Church of the Brethren
Fairview Church of the Brethren
Stone Church of the Brethren
University Baptist and Brethren

New Enterprise Church of the Brethren
Beech Run Church of the Brethren
Roaring Spring Church of the Brethren

Roaring Spring Church of the Brethren
Rockhill Church of the Brethren
University Baptist and Brethren

Raven Run Church of the Brethren
Snake Spring Church of the Brethren
Stone Church of the Brethren

Pine Glen Church of the Brethren
Clover Creek Church of the Brethren
Memorial Church of the Brethren

Tyrone Church of the Brethren
Curryville Church of the Brethren
Koontz/Waterside Churches of the Brethren
Spring Run Church of the Brethren
Stonerstown Church of the Brethren
Lewistown First Church of the Brethren
Hollidaysburg Church of the Brethren
Hollidaysburg Church of the Brethren
Bedford Church of the Brethren

814-667-2492
814-832-2788
814-329-2898
814-742-7072
814-414-7134
814-766-2528
814-327- 5707
814-542-9621
814-494-5137
814-729-7870
814-599-6017
814-238-5834

814-766-3762

814-448-3439
814-224-5302

814-224-2169
814-644-9797
814-880-9611
814-635-3995
814-735-4196
814-667-2325
717-667-2643
814-766-2528
814-793-3135
814-312-1878
814-696-5074

814-928-3385
717-242-1010
814-658-3709
717-248-2782
814-932-0086
814-327-4238
814-695-5298




