CBD Annual Dinners August 6th & 7th, 5 p.m.

Summertime Picnic!

Come to Camp Blue Diamond for a Welcome-Back-To-Camp Picnic celebration. Since we were not able to have our spring Annual Dinners this year, we are planning a special picnic on the Lodge lawn. Gabe Imler, the Tim & Duane Show and Brethren Brass will share their singing, stories and special talents! Come support camp, enjoy friends and have a great picnic dinner. Discover how camp survived covid, what's happening at CBD now, and what the future holds. The Picnic will be emceed by summer song leader Gabe Imler and his brother Kendrick. Tickets are \$50 and will be available from Camp Blue Diamond or your church's waiter/seller. (Don't worry, if it looks like rain, we'll move into the Lodge.)

Annual Dinner Picnic:

Appetizers
Half BBQ Chicken
Homemade Baked Beans
Cole Slaw, Fresh Fruit Salad
Rolls & Butter
and a Big Cookie
Lemonade, Ice Tea, Coffee

Lemonade, ice i	ea, Correc			
×			×	×
Name(s)				Phone #
Address				# of Guests
				Attending:
List your waiter preference:		Vegetarian Dinner Requested:		
☐ Enclosed is a check or Use r	ny credit/d	ebit ca	ard information	າ \$
Card #	Ехр.:	/_	Security #	Name on Card
_ ` ' ' '	•	•		would like to make a donation \$ers to go (picnics available at 5 p.m.)
(Donations are tax deductible gi tickets and giving an extra dona Mail form to: Camp Blue Diamo	tion. Ticke	ts may	/ be used as re	-

Reservations can also be made at (814) 667-2355 or campbluediamond@verizon.net.

Annual Dinner Waiter/Ticket Sellers List 2021

The following are selling tickets and/or waiting tables at this year's Dinners. You may buy tickets directly from them for either night or mail your form to CBD. If your church is not listed, but has a waiter, contact camp and we will add him/her. Thank you for supporting Camp Blue Diamond.

4	
ets	
S I.	

Friday, August 6th, 5 p.m.

Alyssa & Brian Bert	Everett Church of the Brethren	814-667-2492
Sue Brubaker	Williamsburg Church of the Brethren	814-832-2788
Brian Brumbaugh	Altoona 28th St. Church of the Brethren	814-329-2898
Mike Campbell	Hollidaysburg Church of the Brethren	814-742-7072
Scott Criswell	Maitland Church of the Brethren	814-414-7134
Wayne Guyer	Woodbury Church of the Brethren	814-766-2528
John Heichel	Spring Mount Church of the Brethren	814-327- 5707
Jim Hullihen	Sugar Run Church of the Brethren	814-542-9621
Tess & Heather Koontz	Bedford Church of the Brethren	814-494-5137
Lois Lynn	Fairview Church of the Brethren	814-729-7870
David Meadows	Stone Church of the Brethren	814-599-6017
Paul Moser	University Baptist and Brethren	814-238-5834
Kenny Ott	New Enterprise Church of the Brethren	814-766-3762
Rod & Thekla Park	Beech Run Church of the Brethren	814-448-3439
Paul Witkovsky	Roaring Spring Church of the Brethren	814-224-5302

Saturday, August 7th, 5 p.m.

Dylan Butler	Roaring Spring Church of the Brethren	814-224-2169
Kristin & Chris Cromwell	Rockhill Church of the Brethren	814-644-9797
Tyson Daniels	University Baptist and Brethren	814-880-9611
Babs Detwiler	Raven Run Church of the Brethren	814-635-3995
Lauren Duvall & Addie Shaffer	Snake Spring Church of the Brethren	814-735-4196
Amanda Helfrich	Stone Church of the Brethren	814-667-2325
Rick Esh	Pine Glen Church of the Brethren	717-667-2643
Joe & Renee Keith	Clover Creek Church of the Brethren	814-766-2528
Beth & Paul Longwell	Memorial Church of the Brethren	814-793-3135
Travis Mills	Tyrone Church of the Brethren	814-312-1878
Matt & Meghan Myers	Curryville Church of the Brethren	814-696-5074
Eric Poteat	Koontz/Waterside Churches of the Brethren	814-928-3385
Duane Rhodes/Tim Dunmire	Spring Run Church of the Brethren	717-242-1010
Rosella Ross	Stonerstown Church of the Brethren	814-658-3709
Milt Sellers	Lewistown First Church of the Brethren	717-248-2782
Brian Stern	Hollidaysburg Church of the Brethren	814-932-0086
George & Derek Wright	Hollidaysburg Church of the Brethren	814-327-4238
Rich Zeek	Bedford Church of the Brethren	814-695-5298

